
Game Statistics for Mar 2023
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Profit
#27778 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 3/1/2023 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $137.10 1.496 $13.46 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63.64

#32311 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 3/2/2023 8 32 3 $4.00 $116.00 $4.06 $22.39 $89.55 $120.48 1.496 $11.97 $60.00 $3.75 $3.75 $41.02

#34635 Pairs KDBC 6:30 Mentor Game 3/2/2023 6 24 0 $3.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $74.78 1.496 $8.98 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.81

#37279 KDBC 1:15 Friday 3/3/2023 13 52 5 $4.00 $188.00 $6.58 $36.28 $145.14 $195.27 1.496 $19.45 $60.00 $6.25 $2.50 $107.07

#45819 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 3/5/2023 6 24 3 $4.00 $84.00 $2.94 $16.21 $64.85 $87.25 1.496 $8.98 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.27

#49557 KDBC 7:00 Monday 3/6/2023 5 20 1 $4.00 $76.00 $2.66 $14.67 $58.67 $78.94 1.496 $7.48 $50.00 $2.50 $0.00 $18.96

#53541 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 3/7/2023 14 56 4 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $216.04 1.496 $20.94 $60.00 $5.00 $2.50 $127.60

#58130 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 3/8/2023 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $157.87 1.496 $14.96 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $82.91

#62868 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 3/9/2023 9 36 0 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $149.57 1.496 $13.46 $60.00 $2.50 $1.25 $72.35

#67582 KDBC 1:15 Friday 3/10/2023 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $186.96 1.496 $17.95 $60.00 $5.00 $5.00 $99.01

#76223 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 3/12/2023 4 16 4 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $49.86 1.496 $5.98 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($6.13)

#79954 KDBC 7:00 Monday 3/13/2023 7 28 1 $4.00 $108.00 $3.78 $20.84 $83.38 $112.17 1.496 $10.47 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $39.20

#84078 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 3/14/2023 11 44 7 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $153.72 1.496 $16.46 $60.00 $3.75 $0.00 $73.51

#88689 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 3/15/2023 9 36 1 $4.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $145.41 1.496 $13.46 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71.95

#93040 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 3/16/2023 8 32 0 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $132.95 1.496 $11.97 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $58.48

#97666 KDBC 1:15 Friday 3/17/2023 12 48 1 $4.00 $188.00 $6.58 $36.28 $145.14 $195.27 1.496 $17.95 $60.00 $7.50 $2.50 $107.31

#6249 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 3/19/2023 4 16 2 $4.00 $56.00 $1.96 $10.81 $43.23 $58.16 1.496 $5.98 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.18

#9990 KDBC 7:00 Monday 3/20/2023 7 28 4 $4.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $99.71 1.496 $10.47 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $26.74

#15129 Pairs KDBC 6:50 I/N Mentor Game 3/20/2023 7 28 0 $3.00 $84.00 $2.94 $16.21 $64.85 $87.25 1.496 $10.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.77

#14118 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 3/21/2023 10 40 3 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $153.72 1.496 $14.96 $60.00 $5.00 $0.00 $73.76

#18884 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 3/22/2023 9 36 4 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $132.95 1.496 $13.46 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59.48

#23479 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 3/23/2023 11 44 4 $4.00 $160.00 $5.60 $30.88 $123.52 $166.18 1.496 $16.46 $60.00 $2.50 $5.00 $82.23

#28341 KDBC 1:15 Friday 3/24/2023 13 52 3 $4.00 $196.00 $6.86 $37.83 $151.31 $203.58 1.496 $19.45 $60.00 $7.50 $2.50 $114.13

#36878 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 3/26/2023 6 24 5 $4.00 $76.00 $2.66 $14.67 $58.67 $78.94 1.496 $8.98 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.96

#40816 KDBC 7:00 Monday 3/27/2023 10 40 4 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $149.57 1.496 $14.96 $60.00 $2.50 $0.00 $72.11

#44944 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 3/28/2023 14 56 8 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $199.42 1.496 $20.94 $60.00 $5.00 $2.50 $110.98

#49443 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 3/29/2023 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $220.19 1.496 $20.94 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $139.25

#53692 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 3/30/2023 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $157.87 1.496 $14.96 $60.00 $0.00 $3.75 $79.16
#58475 KDBC 1:15 Friday 3/31/2023 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $220.19 1.496 $20.94 $60.00 $3.75 $2.50 $133.00

Support Your Club Commission $4.00 $5.38

29 272 1,088 83 $3,067.30 $4,126.75 $406.91 $1,620.00 $70.00 $33.75 $0.00 $1,990.71

* 'Free' online entries include 63 rebot partners, 20 subs

Face to Face Games

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 3/1/2023 7.5 30 $8.00 $240.00 1.496 $11.22 $60.00 $50.00 $118.78

Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 3/6/2023 8 32 1 $8.00 $248.00 6.936 $55.49 $60.00 $50.00 $82.51

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 3/8/2023 6.5 26 $8.00 $208.00 1.496 $9.72 $60.00 $50.00 $88.28

Monday Afternoon F2F STaC 3/13/2023 6.5 26 $8.00 $208.00 8.00 $52.00 $60.00 $50.00 $46.00

Wednesday Afternoon F2F STaC 3/15/2023 9 36 1 $8.00 $280.00 8.00 $72.00 $60.00 $50.00 $98.00

Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 3/20/2023 6 24 1 $8.00 $184.00 1.496 $8.98 $60.00 $50.00 $65.02

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 3/22/2023 8 32 $8.00 $256.00 1.496 $11.97 $60.00 $50.00 $134.03

Saturday limited game F2F 3/25/2023 5 20 6 $8.00 $112.00 1.496 $7.48 $60.00 $57.42 ($12.90)

Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 3/27/2023 7 28 $8.00 $224.00 1.496 $10.47 $60.00 $50.00 $103.53

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 3/29/2023 8 32 $8.00 $256.00 1.496 $11.97 $60.00 $50.00 $134.03

Total for F2F 10 71.5 286 9 * $2,216.00 $251.30 $600.00 $507.42 $857.28

* 'Free' F2F entries are those who used cards prepaid in previous years, plus free plays

Total for all Games 39 343.5 $6,342.75 $658.21 $2,220.00 $70.00 $33.75 $507.42 $2,847.99

HST $729.70 ($75.72) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $653.97

 Exchange Rate 1.345 4126.75 actual deposit from ACBL 12 Apr 23 Total $5,613.05 $582.48 $2,220.00 $70.00 $33.75 $2,194.02


